11

100635
100636
100637
100638
100639
100640
100641
- 100642
100643

100644

100645
100646
100647
100648
100649
100650
100651
100652
- 1006563

100654 -

100655
100656
100657
100658
100659
100660

39

70
71

144

146
147
148
149

1561
152
22

120
121

70
71
72

59

CIAIMS

TOVNSHIP - g
S WBell Phone Co. Tolls’ 2.55
S W Bell Phone Co. Tolls 1.40
S W Bell Phons Co. ‘Tolls: . 2.00
Postal Tel Co. Msgs 30
L C Dudley ' Box Rent - 2400
Rue Hardemean Wood 2.75
F B Woodard Painting 240.00
E G Pike & Co - Br.Const. 282.62
E G Fike & Co Br.Const. 769.36
B G Fike & Co Br.Const. 382.62
E G Fike & Co Br.Const. 436,17 -
E G Pike & Co Br.Const. 769.40
E G Pike & Co Br.Const. 2B2.62
E G Fike & Co - Br.Const. 436,17
Cosden Sales Colp. -Road 0il 472.50
R D Sanford Maint - 2085.00
M A Balen Painting Disallowed.
Perfect T W Key Co Supplies 10.75
Parfect T W Key Co Supplies 4,00
Perfect T W Key Co Supplies 5.75
Perfoct T W Key Co Supplies 4.00
W Townsend Labor . B4 00
Martin Fleming Services - 303.50
Burke Gibbs Co - Est No.l. 1282 .02
Jas.T.Whiteley ’ Potage 10.00
M A Bolen . Paint 4 . 4,00
TOVNSHIP CLAIMS.
¢ Boles Twp.
A C Heyes - Payroll : 20.00
Cullen Kramer v " Drage. A .. 10.00

- Dawson Twp. S :
J C Colburn - Drag. . 12.50

M C Hale Hdwe.Co. _ Supplies 112.08
Glenn Pool Twp.
P Nowell Drag. ' ., 8 178 4
R Brady Drag. ‘ 8.00
an A Bucton . Cement : ‘ 9.00
E A Moore ' ~ Drag. - 5.62
W S Moore ' : Drag. ¢ 15.00
J T Wilmott Pgyroll 225,00
+Jd T Wilmott Pgyroll . 74.00
J T Wilmott Payroll 238.25
Jenks Twp.
Neamo Phillips Payroll 235, 65
| Lynn Lene Twp. | |
Guy Csok : - Drage ‘ . 15.00
Chas.Cook » Drag. 15.00 (
'~ Red Fork Twp. C
Monroe Nesl . Paryoll  116.00
M C Hele Hdwe.Co, - Supplies S 22,35 .
'C Knirschild Salery: : . 85,75
Wekiwa TWp. h
J W Shell Payroll ‘ 61.00

Motion was pede by J S-Shaver seconded by Ed We Hedgeoocx that claim No.

100651, favor of M A Bales be and the smne,is hereby disallowed for thereason that

same should be paid by Pauly Jail Building Company. Motion carried.

L

Motion was made by J S Shaver seconded by Ed W Hedgeoook that Claim No.

100389, favor of T H CooPer in the amount of gzo 500.00 Dbe and the same is hereby

disallowed. Motion carried,

Motion was made by J S Shaver, that tlhe appointuent of LUTHER P LANE, as

fourth Deputy County Attorney, by Byron Kirkpatrick, County Attorney, be and the same

is hereby approved.

Motion was made by J S Shaver seconded by Ed w Hedgecock that the fbllmNing

reports be received and flled' ' |

€

Report of Hal Turner, Court Clerk for Feb. 1925.

Report of W W Stuokey,Treasurerffor March, 1926. -

) Report of Hal Turner, County Court Divison for March,1925.

¢ - Report of O G Weaver, Coumty Clerk (Clerk's Dept.l for Merch,1925.

Report of R D Sanford, Sheriff, Boarding ansoners:for March,2925.

1

A

== M T T




